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PARTS CATALOG

INTRODUCTION

This chapter instructs you the numbers and names of parts on this machine.

INDEX to PARTS CATALOG
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  1 A752 5000 Motherboard With CPU Fan  1

  2 A752 5002 CPU Fan Kit  1

  3 A752 5010 3.2GB IDE Hard Drive Kit  1

  4 A752 5020 128MB DIMM  1

  5 A752 5021 32MB DIMM  1

  6 A752 5030 Video Board  1

  7 A752 5040 Exhaust Fan Kit  1

  8 A752 5053 Power Cable Harness  1

  9 A752 5054 Parallel Port Cable  1

 10 A752 5081 User Software CD  1

 11 A752 5082 Doc Pack English  1

 12 A724 5282 Grayscale Strip  1

 13 A752 0514 CD ROM Drive  1

 14 A752 5101 SCSI Cable  1

 15 A752 9500 System CD English  1

 16 A752 9850 E300 Service Manual - English  1
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Ricoh Technical Services
Item 15
MB 1: Upgraded to version 1.01
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A752 0514 CD ROM Drive   3- 13

A752 5000 Motherboard With CPU Fan   3-  1

A752 5002 CPU Fan Kit   3-  2

A752 5010 3.2GB IDE Hard Drive Kit   3-  3

A752 5020 128MB DIMM   3-  4

A752 5021 32MB DIMM   3-  5

A752 5030 Video Board   3-  6

A752 5040 Exhaust Fan Kit   3-  7

A752 5053 Power Cable Harness   3-  8

A752 5054 Parallel Port Cable   3-  9

A752 5081 User Software CD   3- 10

A752 5082 Doc Pack English   3- 11

A752 5101 SCSI Cable   3- 14

A752 9500 System CD English   3- 15

A752 9850 E300 Service Manual - English   3- 16

A724 5282 Grayscale Strip   3- 12
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